
Firm Name Abbr. Contract No. PS No. Project Manager PM Email PM Phone

George Butler Associates, Inc. GBA 88-2IDP5041 Jaime Mora jmora@gbateam.com 737-247-7510
Chad Wright Engineering, LLC CWE 88-2IDP5042 Chad Wright chad.wright@cweng.net 903-592-8094
Bontempo Structural Engineering, Inc. BSE 88-2IDP5043 Steve Bontempo steve@bontempo-eng.com 512-750-3254
Strinteg Corporation Strinteg 88-2IDP5044 Anthony Koloze anthony.koloze@strinteg.com 404-804-4324
WSP USA, Inc. WSP 88-2IDP5045 Wesley Weir Wesley.Weir@wsp.com 216-418-1418
Clear Span Engineering, Inc. CSE 88-2IDP5046 Becca Nicholls bnicholls@clrspn.com 281-414-7043
Consor Engineers, LLC Consor 88-2IDP5047 Thomas Howell thowell@consoreng.com 503-250-4374
MJB Engineering, LLC MJB 88-2IDP5048 Mark J. Baldazo mbaldazo@mjb-engr.com 832-428-6765
WPS Engineering, LLC WPS 88-2IDP5049 William Schutz will.schutz@wps-eng.com 512-589-1349
Barnhart Constructors, Inc. BCI 88-2IDP5050 Chris Barnhart crbarnhart@barnharteng.us 713-681-5006
Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. SCS 88-2IDP5051 Brian Johnson brian.johnson2@stantec.com 225-936-5534
Scientech Engineers, Inc SEI 88-2IDP5052 Harinder Singh hsingh@sci-eng.com 713-977-6090
BCC Engineering, LLC BCC 88-2IDP5053 Chris Meszler cmeszler@bcceng.com 210-316-1789
RS&H, Inc RSH 88-2IDP5054 Corey Rogers corey.rogers@rsandh.com 214-208-7912
Jim West Engineering, LLC JWE 88-2IDP5055 Jim West jim.west@JWE-JV.com 361-215-9843
Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. YNE 88-2IDP5056 Bill Tankersley btankersley@yneinc.com 903-581-8551
Michael Baker International, Inc. MBI 88-2IDP5057 Don Harris dmHarris@mbakerintl.com 469-801-8504
TranSystems Corporation Trans 88-2IDP5058 Kevin Arft kmarft@transystems.com 817-334-4424
Star Engineering Group, Inc. SEG 88-2IDP5059 Manuel Diaz seginc@yahoo.com 210-871-4133
LMB Engineering, Inc. LMB 88-2IDP5060 Basilio Lakas blakas@LMBengr.com 281-827-1326
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